Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 107500040122561

Remote motorised 4-door stainless steel refrigerated freezer table -18 -22°C
210x70x84h cm

Description

GASTRONOMY refrigerated table with 4 doors, low temperature, prepared for remote
refrigerating unit with exterior and interior made of AlISI 304 stainless steel and galvanised steel
exterior bottom, it has rounded interior corners to simplify cleaning the cell. Cold retention and
performance will be maximised thanks to 6 cm thick, CFC-free, high-pressure injected
polyurethane insulation. The doors are equipped with spring return closure and magnetic gaskets
to ensure a perfect seal and a significant reduction in energy waste. Thanks to the convenient
display on the front of the refrigerated table, you will always be able to monitor the temperature,
ensuring that the correct storage environment is maintained for your food. In addition, ventilated
refrigeration will maintain a constant temperature inside the table. It is also equipped with an
automatic defrosting and condensation evaporation system that will dispose of liquids without the
need for manual intervention. The refrigeration gas that can be used is R452A, which is readily
available from any refrigeration specialist.



Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne
Dimensioni imballo

Spessore coibentazione

Technical data

Alimentazione
Amperaggio
Capacita
Capacita netta
Frequenza

Gas refrigerante
Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Refrigerazione
Sbrinamento
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

Standard equipment

In dotazione

2100x700x840 mm
2150x740x1000 mm

60 mm

Electric
15A

608 Lt
420 Lt

50 Hz
R452A
116 kg
0.48 kW
ventilated
automatic
-18 -22 °C
220V, 240V

1 griglia plastificata GN 1/1 per porta,
1 coppia di guide in acciaio inox a
“L” per porta e sottopiano isolante
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